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Coronavirus, COVID-19 Updates (https://covidwaco.com/)

Code Enforcement—Inspection Services

examples: pay bill, get permit, job application

Code Enforcement—Inspection Services

Inspection Services (/inspection.asp) Citizens Self-Service (https://selfservice.wacotx.gov/EnerGov/SelfService/)

Credit Access Business (/inspection-credit-access.asp) Code Enforcement (/code-enforcement.asp)

Building Standards Commission Meetings (http://wacocitytx.iqm2.com/Citiz… Green Tag- What To Do (/code-enforcement-green-tags.asp)

Red Tag- What To Do (/code-enforcement-red-tags.asp) New Construction (/inspection-new-construction.asp)

Apply for Permit (https://selfservice.wacotx.gov/EnerGov/SelfService/ ) Construction Permits & Inspections (/inspection-construction-permits.asp)

Bonding & Insurance (/inspection-new-construction.asp) Building Permit Fees (/inspection-construction-fees.asp)

Electrical Permit Fees (/inspection-electrical-permit-fees.asp) Plumbing Permit Fees (/inspection-plumbing-fees.asp)



https://covidwaco.com/
https://www.waco-texas.com/inspection.asp
https://selfservice.wacotx.gov/EnerGov/SelfService/
https://www.waco-texas.com/inspection-credit-access.asp
https://www.waco-texas.com/code-enforcement.asp
http://wacocitytx.iqm2.com/Citizens/Default.aspx
https://www.waco-texas.com/code-enforcement-green-tags.asp
https://www.waco-texas.com/code-enforcement-red-tags.asp
https://www.waco-texas.com/inspection-new-construction.asp
https://selfservice.wacotx.gov/EnerGov/SelfService/
https://www.waco-texas.com/inspection-construction-permits.asp
https://www.waco-texas.com/inspection-new-construction.asp
https://www.waco-texas.com/inspection-construction-fees.asp
https://www.waco-texas.com/inspection-electrical-permit-fees.asp
https://www.waco-texas.com/inspection-plumbing-fees.asp
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Mechanical Permit Fees (/inspection-mechanical-permit-fees.asp) Other Fees (/inspection-other-service-fees.asp)

Electrical Permit Fee Schedule

Minimum Permit Fee $40

Technology Fee $10

New or Replaced Service

Up to 400 amps
401-1,000 amps
Over 1,000 amps

$12

$26.50

$40

Meter Bank Base Fee (commercial - multi-family only) $25

Per Meter Charge (structures with 3 or more meters per bank) $3

110 Branch Circuits $6.50

220 Branch Circuits $7.50

https://www.waco-texas.com/inspection-mechanical-permit-fees.asp
https://www.waco-texas.com/inspection-other-service-fees.asp
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3-Phase Circuits $8.50

Motors 1/2 to 50 HP $12

Motors Over 50 HP $26.50

Transformers Up 50 KVA $12

Transformers Over 50 KVA $26.50

Construction Service Pole (t-pole) $40

Temporary Service Inspection $34

Illuminated Signs $26.50

Commercial Check $75

Re-Inspection Fee (This fee will be chargedafter the 2nd failed inspection & after each subsequent inspection.) $55
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Appeals to the Building Inspections Advisory & Appeals Board $100

Waco City Departments >> (/departments.asp)

https://www.waco-texas.com/
http://intranet.waco-texas.com/
https://www.waco-texas.com/directory.asp
https://www.waco-texas.com/information.asp
https://www.waco-texas.com/privacy.asp
https://www.waco-texas.com/cms/forms/contactus.aspx
https://www.waco-texas.com/departments.asp

